

ESBWR DCD Chapter 2
Revision 0 to Revision 1 Change List

Item	Location (e.g., subsection with paragraph/sentence/item, table with column/row, or figure)	Description of Change
1	Cover Page	Changed Revision from 0 to 1
2	Cover Page	Changed Document Date
3	Cover Page	Deleted statement on conditional release
4	All pages except cover page	Changed page header from “..Rev. 00” to “..Rev. 01”
5	Abbreviations and Acronyms Table	Added Term “FBFPHV” and Definition “Fuel Building Fuel Pool Area HVAC”
6	Abbreviations and Acronyms Table	Added Term “FBGAHV” and Definition “Fuel Building General Area HVAC”
7	Abbreviations and Acronyms Table	Deleted “(non seismic Category I)” from entry “NS”
8	T2.01, Column 3, Row 2.2.1-2.2.2	Replaced “See other paragraphs of this table for ESBWR bounding parameters.” with “No assumptions made regarding site-specific potential hazards.”
9	T2.01, Column 3, Row 2.3.2	Replaced “None; see appropriate subsections of Table 2.0-1 for ESBWR bounding parameters” with “None; see subsection 2.3.1 of this table for ESBWR bounding parameters.”
10	T2.01, Column 3, Row 2.3.3	Replaced “None; see appropriate subsections of Table 2.0-1 for ESBWR bounding parameters.” with “None; see subsection 2.3.1 for ESBWR bounding parameters.”
11	T2.01, Column 3, Row 2.5.1	Replaced “See appropriate subsections of Table 2.0-1 for ESBWR bounding parameters.” with “See subsections 2.5.2-2.5.5 of this table for ESBWR bounding parameters.”
12	S2.2.1-2.2.2, 1 st para.	Replaced “See appropriate subsections of Table 2.0-1 for ESBWR bounding parameters” with “No assumptions made regarding site-specific potential hazards.”
13	S2.2.1-2.2.2, 3 rd para.	Added “and smoke”
14	S2.2.1-2.2.2, 4 th para.	Added “Guidelines for specific information requirements are described in Chapter 2, Sections 2.2.1 and 2.2.2 of

		Regulatory Guide (RG) 1.70.”
15	S2.3.1, 1 st para.	Replaced “See appropriate subsections of Table 2.0-1...” with “See subsection 2.3.1 of Table 2.0-1...”
16	S2.3.2, 1 st para.	Replaced “None; see appropriate subsections of Table 2.0-1...” with “None; see subsection 2.3.1 of Table 2.0-1...”
17	S2.3.3, 1 st Sentence	Replaced “None; see appropriate subsections of Table 2.0-1...” with “None; see subsection 2.3.1 of Table 2.0-1...”
18	S2.3.4, 7 th Bullet	Deleted “1.95” from list of Regulatory Guides.
19	S2.5.1, 1 st para.	Replaced “None; see appropriate subsections of Table 2.0-1” with “None; see subsections 2.5.2-2.5.5 of Table 2.0-1...”
20	S2.5.3.4	Replaced “Host” with “Most.”
21	S2.6, Entire Section	Deleted entire section.
22	T2.6-1, Entire Table	Deleted entire table.